
To Be 

Heard On

Friday January 8 2016 Tuesday February 9 2016

Friday February 5 2016 Tuesday March 8 2016

Friday March 4 2016 Tuesday April 12 2016

Friday April 8 2016 Tuesday May 10 2016

Friday May 6 2016 Tuesday June 14 2016

Friday June 10 2016 Tuesday July 12 2016

Friday July 8 2016 Tuesday August 9 2016

Friday August 5 2016 Tuesday September 13 2016

Friday September 9 2016 Tuesday October 11 2016

Friday October 7 2016 Tuesday November 8 2016

Friday November 4 2016 Tuesday December 13 2016

Friday December 9 2016 Tuesday January 10 2017

Friday January 6 2017 Tuesday February 14 2017

Friday February 10 2017 Tuesday March 14 2017

Friday March 10 2017 Tuesday April 11 2017

Friday April 7 2017 Tuesday May 9 2017

Friday May 5 2017 Tuesday June 13 2017

Friday June 9 2017 Tuesday July 11 2017

Friday July 7 2017 Tuesday August 8 2017

Friday August 4 2017 Tuesday September 12 2017

Friday September 8 2017 Tuesday October 10 2017

Friday October 6 2017 Tuesday November 14 2017

Friday November 10 2017 Tuesday December 12 201 7

Submittal Deadline by 4:30 pm
>30 days from meeting - Sec. 60-1300

City of Auburn Planning Board
Submittal Deadline/ Public Hearing Dates

(January 2016 through December 2017)

Public Hearing Dates @ 6:00 pm
2nd Tuesday of every month


